
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

72 

61 

8 

18 

G95 

60 

10 

16 

19 

20 

21 

55 

56 

63 

66 

Name 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Booij Daan 

Schneider Dustin 

Castellano Nina 

Mortini Emanuele 

Zuda Stepan 

Lehmann Lennox 

Michel Lucy 

Peterson Till 

Siebert Emilie 

Tonn Phillip 

Repak Maxim 

Kocourek Jonás 

Hrava Miloslav 

Senn Robin 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:35.651 

1:37.315 

1:39.392 

1:39.479 

1:44.847 

1:52.808 

Diff 

1.664 

3.741 

3.828 

9.196 

17.157 

In Lap 

6 

4 

11 

3 

4 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:36.801 

1:41.368 

1:39.607 

1:40.632 

1:50.544 

1:55.774 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:16:13 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

Freies Training 

Practice started at 9:00:54 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (110% = 1:11.071) 

12 

13 

No. 

60 

10 

21 

56 

16 

61 

55 

18 

8 

72 

66 

G95 

19 

Name 

Zuda Stepan 

Lehmann Lennox 

Tonn Phillip 

Kocourek Jonás 

Michel Lucy 

Booij Daan 

Repak Maxim 

Castellano Nina 

Schneider Dustin 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Senn Robin 

Mortini Emanuele 

Peterson Till 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Overall BestTm 

1:04.610 

1:04.639 

1:04.664 

1:05.144 

1:06.617 

1:06.622 

1:06.791 

1:07.637 

1:07.758 

1:08.193 

1:08.344 

1:17.997 

1:21.827 

R1. Best Tm 

1:14.624 

1:10.345 

1:12.518 

1:12.004 

1:14.326 

1:13.582 

1:11.205 

1:12.718 

1:14.020 

1:11.810 

1:17.397 

1:20.319 

1:21.827 

R2. Best Tm 

1:04.610 

1:04.639 

1:04.664 

1:05.144 

1:06.617 

1:06.622 

1:06.791 

1:07.637 

1:07.758 

1:08.193 

1:08.344 

1:17.997 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 12:38:41 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

Zeittraining 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

55 

72 

56 

21 

18 

61 

8 

16 

60 

66 

G95 

19 

Name 

Lehmann Lennox 

Repak Maxim 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Kocourek Jonás 

Tonn Phillip 

Castellano Nina 

Booij Daan 

Schneider Dustin 

Michel Lucy 

Zuda Stepan 

Senn Robin 

Mortini Emanuele 

Peterson Till 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:10.345 

1:11.205 

1:11.810 

1:12.004 

1:12.518 

1:12.718 

1:13.582 

1:14.020 

1:14.326 

1:14.624 

1:17.397 

1:20.319 

1:21.827 

Diff 

0.860 

1.465 

1.659 

2.173 

2.373 

3.237 

3.675 

3.981 

4.279 

7.052 

9.974 

11.482 

In Lap 

14 

14 

15 

9 

14 

12 

15 

15 

14 

13 

12 

13 

9 

2nd Best 

1:10.705 

1:12.399 

1:12.622 

1:13.943 

1:12.942 

1:14.283 

1:14.491 

1:14.240 

1:15.304 

1:14.972 

1:18.657 

1:21.751 

1:22.693 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:23:06 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

1. Zeittraining 

Qualifying started at 10:55:12 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

60 

10 

21 

56 

16 

61 

55 

18 

8 

72 

66 

G95 

19 

Name 

Zuda Stepan 

Lehmann Lennox 

Tonn Phillip 

Kocourek Jonás 

Michel Lucy 

Booij Daan 

Repak Maxim 

Castellano Nina 

Schneider Dustin 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Senn Robin 

Mortini Emanuele 

Peterson Till 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:04.610 

1:04.639 

1:04.664 

1:05.144 

1:06.617 

1:06.622 

1:06.791 

1:07.637 

1:07.758 

1:08.193 

1:08.344 

1:17.997 

Diff 

0.029 

0.054 

0.534 

2.007 

2.012 

2.181 

3.027 

3.148 

3.583 

3.734 

13.387 

In Lap 

18 

14 

16 

13 

17 

16 

16 

15 

11 

16 

14 

10 

0 

2nd Best 

1:04.890 

1:04.965 

1:04.761 

1:05.154 

1:06.766 

1:06.733 

1:06.874 

1:07.894 

1:07.792 

1:08.280 

1:08.378 

1:18.358 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:25:46 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

2. Zeittraining 

Qualifying started at 12:15:06 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 12:15 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 1
1

60  Zuda Stepan
1:04.610

 1 2

10 . L.
1:04.639

 1 3

21  Tonn Phillip
1:04.664

 1 4

56 . K.
1:05.144

 2
5

16  Michel Lucy
1:06.617

 2 6

61  Booij Daan
1:06.622

 2 7

55  Repak Maxim
1:06.791

 2 8

18 . C.
1:07.637

 3
9

8 . S.
1:07.758

 3 10

72 . L.
1:08.193

 3 11

66  Senn Robin
1:08.344

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:49:24 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

1. Rennen und 2. Rennen 

Race (13 Laps) 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

60 

10 

21 

61 

55 

16 

8 

72 

18 

66 

56 

Name 

Zuda Stepan 

Lehmann Lennox 

Tonn Phillip 

Booij Daan 

Repak Maxim 

Michel Lucy 

Schneider Dustin 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Castellano Nina 

Senn Robin 

Kocourek Jonás 

Class 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.049 

2.623 

24.347 

25.245 

27.195 

43.100 

43.434 

44.460 

50.498 

52.186 

Total Tm 

12:51.983 

12:52.032 

12:54.606 

13:16.330 

13:17.228 

13:19.178 

13:35.083 

13:35.417 

13:36.443 

13:42.481 

13:44.169 

Best Tm 

1:03.859 

1:03.985 

1:04.098 

1:05.714 

1:05.684 

1:05.773 

1:06.891 

1:07.151 

1:07.034 

1:07.723 

1:04.928 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.049 

Avg. Speed 

72,869 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.859 

Best Speed 

67,762 

Best Lap by 

60 - Zuda Stepan 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 17:18:13 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 
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Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

1. Rennen 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:06:00 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

10 

21 

60 

56 

61 

16 

55 

8 

18 

72 

66 

Name 

Lehmann Lennox 

Tonn Phillip 

Zuda Stepan 

Kocourek Jonás 

Booij Daan 

Michel Lucy 

Repak Maxim 

Schneider Dustin 

Castellano Nina 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Senn Robin 

Class 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

2.260 

5.250 

8.079 

24.932 

24.985 

32.525 

35.653 

46.196 

50.497 

51.519 

Total Tm 

12:50.415 

12:52.675 

12:55.665 

12:58.494 

13:15.347 

13:15.400 

13:22.940 

13:26.068 

13:36.611 

13:40.912 

13:41.934 

Best Tm 

1:03.815 

1:03.742 

1:04.239 

1:04.427 

1:05.721 

1:05.758 

1:05.907 

1:06.174 

1:07.084 

1:07.501 

1:07.559 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.260 

Avg. Speed 

73,017 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.742 

Best Speed 

67,886 

Best Lap by 

21 - Tonn Phillip 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 17:15:31 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 
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Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

2. Rennen 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:01:23 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 17:25 


